
Dell Precision 7820 – GPU
 Will be dispatched in 11 - 15 working days
Price: £2,684.89
Starting Price: £7,059.92 | Savings: £4,375.03
£2,684.89
£4,375.03
RCRC1102948-

Systems Management Intel® vPro Technology Enabled 631-ABMK 1
Video Card Cable No Additional Cable 379-BBCY 1
Order Information Dell Order 799-AANV 1
EAN POD Label Not Selected in this Configuration 817-BBBC 1
Packaging Ship Material Tower 5820,7820 328-BCRG, 340-AGKY 1
Monitor Display Not Included 480-AAJX 1
Optical Software Cyberlink Software for Windows 10 without media 430-XYIX 1
Label Dell Precision T7820 Regulatory label 389-CGHY 1
Teradici Remote Workstation
Access Host Card
No Remote Access Host Card 340-ADBJ 1
Protect your new PC No Software Anti-Virus 650-AABC 1
Optimizer Dell Optimizer for Precision 640-BBSC 1
Wireless No Wireless LAN 555-BBNI 1
Windows AutoPilot No AutoPilot 340-CKSZ 1
Driver No Wireless LAN 555-BBNI 1
Base warranty 3Y Basic Onsite Service - Minimum Warranty 709-12320, 709-12321 1
Support Services 5Yr ProSupport and Next Business Day On-Site Service 710-45321, 710-45320 1
Diagnostic CD / Diskette Dell Precision 5820 Tower Resource DVD 430-XYMF 1
Placemat English, French; German, Italian, Dutch Setup and Features
Guide
340-BVYL 1
ENERGY STAR Not ENERGY STAR Qualified 387-BBBE 1
Dell Data Protection | Encryption
Security Hardwar
Not Selected in this Configuration 817-BBBC 1
PCIe I/O Cards Not Selected in this Configuration 817-BBBC 1
Non-Microsoft Application
Software
Dell Applications for Windows 10 658-BBLB 1
SHIPPING Shipping Material for TPM 328-BBNC 1
Operating System Recovery
Options
OS Recovery DVD not Included 620-AACG 1
Dell Backup & Recovery Dell Backup and Recovery 658-BCUV 1
System Asset Identification -
Standard
Asset Tag - ProSupport (Website, barcode, Onboard
MacAddress)
293-10025, 494-31477 1
Shipping Box Labels - Standard Order Configuration Shipbox Label (Ship Date, Model,
Processor Speed, HDD Size, RAM)
293-10049, 494-31478 1
Monitor Stands No Stand 575-BBCH 1
Documentation/Disks English, French, German, Italian, Dutch Shipping Docs 340-ACCX 1